
Midwest Coin Concepts
224 33rd Avenue So.

Waite Park, MN 56387
320-258-5957

Location Stats Report for 141F17 - Masters 2pl 501 Cr 20gm
Report Date: 11/16/2017
                                                          HAPPY THANKSGIVING!!!!

League Message

WINTER DART ROSTERS DUE IN BY
DECEMBER 15th, 2017
GO ON LINE: www.mwcoin.com
FAX: 320-251-6093
CALL: 32O-258-5957
PLEASE DO NOT TEXT ME YOUR ROSTER.
THANKS BECKY!!

-
DART TOURNAMENT NOVEMBER 22nd
@ UPPER DECK

-
MISSING MATCH
WK #11
Shadys vs Benton Macs Pony

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win % Wins Losses Games

Division: A
Upper Deck Horses 75.0 150 50 200
Upper Deck Hats 69.5 139 61 200
Ducks Scotts Team 56.5 113 87 200
Shadys 53.9 97 83 180
MCs Nick X2 53.5 107 93 200
Benton Station 51.5 103 97 200
Duck Vanilla Fudge 48.5 97 103 200
Partners Pub 43.0 86 114 200
Benton Macs Pony 39.4 71 109 180
VFW Sauk Fireball 38.0 76 124 200
Pestys 20.5 41 159 200

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

Upper Deck Hats Partners Pub 11/15/2017 11 20 14 6 0
VFW Sauk Fireball Pestys 11/15/2017 11 20 14 6 0
Upper Deck Horses Benton Station 11/15/2017 11 20 12 8 0
MCs Nick X2 Ducks Scotts Team 11/15/2017 11 20 11 9 0
Ducks Scotts Team MCs Nick X2 11/15/2017 11 20 9 11 0
Benton Station Upper Deck Horses 11/15/2017 11 20 8 12 0
Shadys Upper Deck Hats 11/08/2017 10 20 7 13 0
Duck Vanilla Fudge VFW Sauk Fireball 11/08/2017 10 20 7 13 0
Partners Pub Upper Deck Hats 11/15/2017 11 20 6 14 0
Pestys VFW Sauk Fireball 11/15/2017 11 20 6 14 0
Benton Macs Pony Benton Station 11/08/2017 10 20 4 16 0

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Matt Reinert Upper Deck Horses 36.14 39859 1103 25 90
Jay Karasch Upper Deck Horses 35.63 45108 1266 47 100
Chad Erdmann Upper Deck Hats 35.61 45722 1284 49 100
Mike Nelson MCs Nick X2 34.15 4644 136 4 10
Scott VanHorn Ducks Scotts Team 34.07 44628 1310 35 100
Toby Erdmann Upper Deck Hats 34.03 43455 1277 27 100
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Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Ken Ripp Duck Vanilla Fudge 33.00 46039 1395 38 100
Willy Nailor Benton Station 32.31 4071 126 1 10
Ryan Walberg Shadys 31.79 38917 1224 30 90
Ryan Johnson VFW Sauk Fireball 31.62 44147 1396 28 100
Aaron Nelson Shadys 31.48 37272 1184 20 90
Baby J Partners Pub 31.44 4842 154 6 10
Kaleb Wells Duck Vanilla Fudge 31.44 4528 144 5 10
Nick Block MCs Nick X2 31.15 43541 1398 36 100
Matt Koster Partners Pub 31.07 26257 845 19 60
Shawn Schoen Benton Station 30.91 43991 1423 28 100
Kevin Ahles Ducks Scotts Team 30.69 39864 1299 16 100
Nick Block Upper Deck Horses 30.08 4271 142 2 10
Nick Holloway MCs Nick X2 29.43 38197 1298 17 90
Johnny McMahon Benton Macs Pony 29.03 37795 1302 21 90
Chris Gregoire Benton Station 28.93 37610 1300 19 90
Ryan Loch Partners Pub 28.80 3715 129 1 10
Josh Larcom Partners Pub 28.34 4194 148 3 10
Joel Grabowski Benton Macs Pony 27.12 31055 1145 16 80
Ben Miller VFW Sauk Fireball 26.55 36770 1385 12 100
Mike Kuffel Pestys 26.33 39891 1515 16 100
Zach Wells Partners Pub 25.85 36961 1430 13 100
Rich Muske Benton Macs Pony 24.67 3676 149 1 10
Chris Severson Duck Vanilla Fudge 23.58 30206 1281 3 90
Grant Vogt Pestys 23.29 35029 1504 2 100
Brian McCallister Partners Pub 14.54 1788 123 0 10

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Willy Nailor Benton Station 4.35 177 122 1 10
Chad Erdmann Upper Deck Hats 4.30 2073 1445 35 100
Ken Ripp Duck Vanilla Fudge 4.24 2253 1593 32 100
Jay Karasch Upper Deck Horses 4.13 1894 1375 36 100
Nick Block Upper Deck Horses 4.07 209 154 7 10
Scott VanHorn Ducks Scotts Team 4.06 1952 1441 36 100
Matt Reinert Upper Deck Horses 4.05 1625 1205 33 90
Aaron Nelson Shadys 3.91 1675 1286 35 90
Ryan Walberg Shadys 3.76 1609 1283 12 90
Shawn Schoen Benton Station 3.75 1954 1564 27 100
Ryan Loch Partners Pub 3.72 171 138 2 10
Baby J Partners Pub 3.69 209 170 1 10
Mike Nelson MCs Nick X2 3.63 208 172 5 10
Ryan Johnson VFW Sauk Fireball 3.60 1875 1561 23 100
Kevin Ahles Ducks Scotts Team 3.48 1604 1384 26 100
Matt Koster Partners Pub 3.44 1080 942 16 60
Nick Block MCs Nick X2 3.43 1807 1582 24 100
Toby Erdmann Upper Deck Hats 3.43 1616 1413 28 100
Kaleb Wells Duck Vanilla Fudge 3.40 154 136 3 10
Nick Holloway MCs Nick X2 3.26 1565 1441 21 90
Chris Gregoire Benton Station 3.23 1552 1441 27 90
Joel Grabowski Benton Macs Pony 3.07 1393 1360 17 80
Johnny McMahon Benton Macs Pony 3.06 1549 1520 14 90
Josh Larcom Partners Pub 3.03 179 177 1 10
Ben Miller VFW Sauk Fireball 2.96 1467 1488 13 100
Mike Kuffel Pestys 2.95 1631 1659 15 100
Zach Wells Partners Pub 2.92 1489 1531 24 100
Rich Muske Benton Macs Pony 2.70 160 178 2 10
Chris Severson Duck Vanilla Fudge 2.62 1277 1463 16 90
Grant Vogt Pestys 2.59 1407 1628 8 100
Brian McCallister Partners Pub 1.69 59 105 0 10

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Benton Macs Pony
Joel Grabowski 160 33 13 27.12 3.07 26 0 0 7 1 2 0 123
Johnny McMahon 180 35 19 29.03 3.06 38 0 0 2 1 5 1 157
Rich Muske 20 3 1 24.67 2.70 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 15

Team Totals: 360 71 33 27.94 3.04 66 0 0 10 3 7 1 295

Benton Station
Chris Gregoire 180 46 23 28.93 3.23 46 0 0 10 0 1 2 130
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Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Willy Nailor 20 2 4 32.31 4.35 5 0 0 1 1 3 0 17
Shawn Schoen 200 55 28 30.91 3.75 70 0 2 10 1 9 7 162

Team Totals: 400 103 55 30.07 3.53 121 0 2 21 2 13 9 309

Duck Vanilla Fudge
Ken Ripp 200 70 19 33.00 4.24 74 0 0 8 6 19 7 178
Chris Severson 180 19 29 23.58 2.62 12 0 0 2 0 2 0 100
Kaleb Wells 20 8 3 31.44 3.40 8 0 0 0 0 2 0 15

Team Totals: 400 97 51 28.64 3.46 94 0 0 10 6 23 7 293

Ducks Scotts Team
Kevin Ahles 200 42 36 30.69 3.48 58 0 0 10 0 3 0 175
Scott VanHorn 200 71 26 34.07 4.06 81 0 0 15 1 9 4 191

Team Totals: 400 113 62 32.38 3.78 139 0 0 25 1 12 4 366

MCs Nick X2
Nick Block 200 60 26 31.15 3.43 65 0 0 8 1 5 7 169
Nick Holloway 180 38 24 29.43 3.26 46 0 0 7 2 2 2 159
Mike Nelson 20 9 0 34.15 3.63 8 0 0 0 0 2 0 22

Team Totals: 400 107 50 30.50 3.36 119 0 0 15 3 9 9 350

Partners Pub
Baby J 20 7 7 31.44 3.69 9 0 0 0 0 1 0 13
Matt Koster 120 35 10 31.07 3.44 37 0 0 5 0 2 2 114
Josh Larcom 20 4 4 28.34 3.03 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 15
Ryan Loch 20 3 3 28.80 3.72 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 17
Brian McCallister 20 0 0 14.54 1.69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Zach Wells 200 37 20 25.85 2.92 29 0 0 3 1 3 0 134

Team Totals: 400 86 44 27.49 3.12 83 0 0 9 1 6 2 294

Pestys
Mike Kuffel 200 31 8 26.33 2.95 26 0 0 4 0 2 0 149
Grant Vogt 200 10 15 23.29 2.59 19 0 1 4 0 4 1 100

Team Totals: 400 41 23 24.82 2.77 45 0 1 8 0 6 1 249

Shadys
Aaron Nelson 180 55 12 31.48 3.91 60 0 0 2 1 7 1 155
Ryan Walberg 180 42 35 31.79 3.76 71 0 1 4 1 8 2 143

Team Totals: 360 97 47 31.64 3.83 131 0 1 6 2 15 3 298

Upper Deck Hats
Chad Erdmann 200 84 28 35.61 4.30 116 0 0 16 3 10 3 165
Toby Erdmann 200 55 35 34.03 3.43 87 1 0 11 2 0 1 183

Team Totals: 400 139 63 34.82 3.87 203 1 0 27 5 10 4 348

Upper Deck Horses
Nick Block 20 9 2 30.08 4.07 7 0 0 3 1 0 1 17
Jay Karasch 200 83 40 35.63 4.13 112 0 0 12 2 11 2 171
Matt Reinert 180 58 34 36.14 4.05 102 0 1 8 2 8 4 147

Team Totals: 400 150 76 35.54 4.09 221 0 1 23 5 19 7 335

VFW Sauk Fireball
Ryan Johnson 200 51 13 31.62 3.60 78 0 0 13 1 5 3 176
Ben Miller 200 25 23 26.55 2.96 43 0 0 1 0 2 0 129

Team Totals: 400 76 36 29.10 3.29 121 0 0 14 1 7 3 305
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Midwest Coin Concepts
224 33rd Avenue So.

Waite Park, MN 56387
320-258-5957

Player Standings Report for 141F17 - Masters 2pl 501 Cr 20gm
Report Date: 11/16/2017

Most Improved Players for week 11, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Nick Holloway MCs Nick X2 28.99 33.20 4.21
Matt Reinert Upper Deck Horses 35.93 37.84 1.91
Shawn Schoen Benton Station 30.78 32.43 1.65

All X01 games, Week 11, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Matt Reinert Upper Deck Horses 37.84 4579 121 4 10
Chad Erdmann Upper Deck Hats 33.83 4500 133 4 10
Jay Karasch Upper Deck Horses 33.75 4185 124 3 10
Nick Holloway MCs Nick X2 33.20 4515 136 4 10
Scott VanHorn Ducks Scotts Team 32.86 4338 132 3 10
Shawn Schoen Benton Station 32.43 3827 118 2 10
Willy Nailor Benton Station 32.31 4071 126 1 10
Toby Erdmann Upper Deck Hats 32.10 4718 147 5 10
Ryan Johnson VFW Sauk Fireball 31.41 4680 149 5 10
Nick Block MCs Nick X2 30.28 3755 124 2 10
Kevin Ahles Ducks Scotts Team 30.23 3991 132 1 10
Ryan Loch Partners Pub 28.80 3715 129 1 10
Ben Miller VFW Sauk Fireball 27.07 3952 146 2 10
Mike Kuffel Pestys 25.56 3885 152 2 10
Zach Wells Partners Pub 25.36 3753 148 0 10
Grant Vogt Pestys 23.21 3621 156 1 10

Most Improved Players for week 11, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Matt Reinert Upper Deck Horses 3.98 4.71 0.73
Zach Wells Partners Pub 2.89 3.21 0.32
Nick Block MCs Nick X2 3.41 3.65 0.24

All Cricket games, Week 11, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Matt Reinert Upper Deck Horses 4.71 182 116 2 10
Willy Nailor Benton Station 4.35 177 122 1 10
Chad Erdmann Upper Deck Hats 3.96 182 138 3 10
Scott VanHorn Ducks Scotts Team 3.90 165 127 4 10
Jay Karasch Upper Deck Horses 3.89 170 131 3 10
Shawn Schoen Benton Station 3.82 158 124 4 10
Ryan Loch Partners Pub 3.72 171 138 2 10
Nick Block MCs Nick X2 3.65 152 125 3 10
Kevin Ahles Ducks Scotts Team 3.52 148 126 1 10
Ryan Johnson VFW Sauk Fireball 3.49 214 184 4 10
Nick Holloway MCs Nick X2 3.34 149 134 2 10
Toby Erdmann Upper Deck Hats 3.26 150 138 2 10
Zach Wells Partners Pub 3.21 152 142 3 10
Ben Miller VFW Sauk Fireball 3.03 177 175 3 10
Mike Kuffel Pestys 2.80 169 181 3 10
Grant Vogt Pestys 2.53 151 179 0 10

Most Improved Players for week 11, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Nick Holloway MCs Nick X2 28.99 33.20 4.21
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Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Matt Reinert Upper Deck Horses 35.93 37.84 1.91
Shawn Schoen Benton Station 30.78 32.43 1.65

Most Improved Players for week 11, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Matt Reinert Upper Deck Horses 3.98 4.71 0.73
Zach Wells Partners Pub 2.89 3.21 0.32
Nick Block MCs Nick X2 3.41 3.65 0.24

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Benton Station
Willy Nailor 20 2 4 32.31 4.35 5 0 0 1 1 3 0 17
Shawn Schoen 20 6 1 32.43 3.82 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 19

Team Totals: 40 8 5 32.37 4.09 10 0 0 1 1 4 0 36

Ducks Scotts Team
Kevin Ahles 20 2 4 30.23 3.52 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 18
Scott VanHorn 20 7 1 32.86 3.90 7 0 0 0 0 1 0 19

Team Totals: 40 9 5 31.55 3.71 10 0 0 2 0 1 0 37

MCs Nick X2
Nick Block 20 5 2 30.28 3.65 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 18
Nick Holloway 20 6 3 33.20 3.34 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 22

Team Totals: 40 11 5 31.81 3.49 9 0 0 3 0 0 0 40

Partners Pub
Ryan Loch 20 3 3 28.80 3.72 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 17
Zach Wells 20 3 2 25.36 3.21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

Team Totals: 40 6 5 26.96 3.46 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 33

Pestys
Mike Kuffel 20 5 0 25.56 2.80 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 10
Grant Vogt 20 1 3 23.21 2.53 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

Team Totals: 40 6 3 24.37 2.67 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 22

Upper Deck Hats
Chad Erdmann 20 7 2 33.83 3.96 12 0 0 0 0 1 0 16
Toby Erdmann 20 7 3 32.10 3.26 10 1 0 0 0 0 1 19

Team Totals: 40 14 5 32.92 3.61 22 1 0 0 0 1 1 35

Upper Deck Horses
Jay Karasch 20 6 2 33.75 3.89 6 0 0 5 0 0 0 21
Matt Reinert 20 6 3 37.84 4.71 10 0 1 2 0 3 3 15

Team Totals: 40 12 5 35.77 4.28 16 0 1 7 0 3 3 36

VFW Sauk Fireball
Ryan Johnson 20 9 3 31.41 3.49 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 22
Ben Miller 20 5 4 27.07 3.03 6 0 0 1 0 1 0 16

Team Totals: 40 14 7 29.26 3.27 11 0 0 2 0 1 0 38
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